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31 236,87 65 2 YAHIAOUI  HASANIA Y0344971P GRAL. BUCETA NÚM. 1 1º-CENTR 279,15 3349,80 107651,28 317,69 

32 239,02 320 5 EL MAKHATARI EL KHAZROUNI YASMINA 45315258Z IBAÑEZ MARIN NÚM. 59 1º D 300,00 3600,00 111251,28 425,00 

33 241,07 424 4 LOUKILI  KALTOUM X1691542F POLAVIEJA, GENERAL NÚM. 48 1º B 300,00 3600,00 114851,28 450,00 

34 241,45 16 2 AZIRAR EL MADANI MOHAMED  01662986V AVDA. REYES CATOLICOS NÚM. 4 3º-A 300,00 3600,00 118451,28 385,87 

35 242,66 377 6 KARDOUE AFROUME FARID 41590336B MEJICO NÚM. 72 entreplanta 300,00 3600,00 122051,28 530,00 

 

Orden Baremo Exped. Fam. Apellidos Nombre DNI/NIE Vivienda Subvencionada 
S. 

Mensual 

S. 

Acumulada 
Acumulado Renta 

36 242,97 331 4 EZZAYDI  SALOUA Y0627060W PRADILLA NÚM. 30 2º 300,00 3600,00 125651,28 450,00 

37 242,97 76 4 ATMANI HAMMOU BOUCHRA 44073650S NOVAL, CABO NÚM. 39 1º Dch. 300,00 3600,00 129251,28 450,00 

38 243,30 124 3 MOHAMED AL-LAL LUISA 45288837C CASTILLA NÚM. 11 1ºIZQ 300,00 3600,00 132851,28 356,82 

39 244,13 69 1 HAMED MAANAN DRIFA 45286708F ASTILLEROS, GENERAL NÚM. 11 1º A 273,19 3278,28 136129,56 312,44 

40 244,89 230 4 BAHAYDA  MOHAMED  X3076942W DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NÚM. 10 3º B. 300,00 3600,00 139729,56 450,00 

41 245,61 87 4 EL HAJJAMI   HAYAT X6631581Z LERIDA NÚM. 1 BJ 300,00 3600,00 143329,56 450,00 

42 246,24 6 3 EL ALLALI EL ALLALI FATIMA  45356270V GRAL BUCETA, NÚM. 1 2º DERECHA 222,51 2670,12 145999,68 267,17 

43 246,91 46 5 EL BOUJADDAINI  HASSAN X4056552L GRAN CAPITAN NÚM. 27 FONDO IZQ P-02 300,00 3600,00 149599,68 456,79 

44 250,29 193 2 ARENTI MIMOUN MEZIAN 43211860N GRAL BUCETA 1-2 IZQ 176,14 2113,68 151713,36 219,19 

45 254,65 391 5 EL BARGHOUR  SAMIRA X4412215X PEDRO MARTIN PAREDES NÚM. 4 3º B 300,00 3600,00 155313,36 500,00 

46 255,49 33 2 BOUMEDIEN ABDELLAH AHMED  44070560F BARCELO, GENERAL NÚM. 2 BAJO DCHA 286,96 3443,52 158756,88 330,00 

47 255,75 368 3 ALLOUCH  ZOUHIR X6326903V 
ANTONIO MESA, CABO CAÑON NÚM. 15 3º 

Dch. 
300,00 3600,00 162356,88 450,00 

48 256,41 24 6 EL HAMDIOUI  EL HASSAN X2745888X LOPE DE VEGA NÚM. 12 2º B 300,00 3600,00 165956,88 500,00 

49 257,51 42 3 ADELKADER HADDOU MOHAMED 45284528N LOPEZ MORENO  6 2ª IZQ 230,57 2766,84 168723,72 273,72 

50 260,93 25 3 BEN AMAR  HAFIDA  Y1272943E MARINA, GENERAL NÚM. 22 2º Dch. 300,00 3600,00 172323,72 425,00 

51 261,89 98 1 RAMOS ESTEBAN 
MARIA 

NATIVIDA 
15937908N ARBUCIAS, SARGENTO NÚM. 60 300,00 3600,00 175923,72 400,00 

52 262,70 173 5 AZOUAGHE  NOURA X5945518H RAMIRO DE MAEZTU NÚM. 37 bajo 271,62 3259,44 179183,16 323,20 

53 264,18 211 5 BENALI  YAMINA X1902637P JOSE ANTONIO PRIMO DE RIVERA  7-2º 258,01 3096,12 182279,28 339,84 

54 264,51 224 1 BENZAKIN ASIRIN ALEGRIA  45293124Y 
GARCIA MARGALLO, GENERAL NÚM. 6 1º, 

PTA. 2 
178,97 2147,64 184426,92 222,01 

55 267,85 358 2 BOUYMAN EL AMOUKHTARI HOURIA 45322300H VELEZ, MARQUES DE LOS NÚM. 6 3º Dch. 300,00 3600,00 188026,92 500,00 

56 268,78 250 2 EL AMRANI  HALIMA X7947474P HAYA, COMANDANTE NÚM. 12 BJ-D 300,00 3600,00 191626,92 350,00 

57 269,28 359 8 MOHAMED ABDELKADER TLAITMAS 45289654D ALFONSO XII NÚM. 10  1º 242,30 2907,60 194534,52 300,00 

58 269,82 205 4 BENHADDOU  SAMIR X7301742R TERUEL NÚM. 18 BAJO 300,00 3600,00 198134,52 375,33 

59 270,05 332 6 ARRAISS  BELAID  X1445900M LARACHE NÚM. 49 300,00 3600,00 201734,52 425,00 

60 270,95 379 4 AKABBOUZ  MOHAMED X1955667T DEMOCRACIA, DE LA NÚM. 14 1º Izq. 280,10 3361,20 205095,72 350,00 

61 271,80 348 1 BOULAGDOUR  SAMIRA X2624343C MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NÚM. 3 2ºC 300,00 1200,00 206295,72 475,00 
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